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Friday Schedule 
Level 1	 room	   time	
15  New Media + Sound Arts Diffuser Exhibition	 Diffuser	 2pm – 7pm

11  Live Foley Demonstration	 D1320 + D1322	 2pm – 8pm

4  Material Matters Research Centre: 3D Printing Open House and Demo	 D1349	 2pm – 8:30pm

1  Alumni Animated Shorts Presentation	 Reliance Theatre	 4pm – 9pm

15  New Media + Sound Arts Contact Microphone Demonstration	 C1262	 5pm – 9pm

14  Expanded Cinema Demonstration	 D1390	 ongoing

7  Real-Time Motion Capture + Stereoscopic 3D Demo Reel	 IMS	 ongoing

5  Fibre Sculpture: Sewing Circle Classwork Installation	 D1359 windowed classroom	 ongoing

13  The Big Reveal Contest Entry	 Wilson Arts Plaza Exit	 ongoing

15  Alumni Art Market	 Level 1, East	 ongoing

Level 2	 room	 time	
9  Aboriginal Gathering Place: Drum Making Demonstration	 Aboriginal Gathering Place	 5pm – 7pm

11  Unfinished Stories: an Interactive Print Installation	 Michael O'Brian Exhibition Commons	 5pm – 9pm

11  Digital Graffiti Wall by Tangible Interactions	 Michael O'Brian Exhibition Commons	 6pm – 9pm

11  88 Artists From 88 Years Alumni Retrospective Exhibition	 Michael O'Brian Exhibition Commons	 ongoing

5  Degree Programs and Continuing Studies: Information Pop-up 	 Student Commons	 ongoing

9  Aboriginal Gathering Place: Open House	 Aboriginal Gathering Place	 ongoing

12  Nursing Space hosted by the Emily Carr Students' Union 	 ECSU Multi-purpose room	 ongoing

10  Exhibitions: Student Publications Archive, Artists' Books, Collection Highlights	 Ron Burnett Library + Commons	 ongoing

3  The Pacific Exhibition	 Libby Leshgold Gallery	 ongoing

Level 3	 room	 time
6  Risograph Postcard Demonstration	 COMD Lab C3218	 2pm – 4pm

3  4  Foundation Halloween Dance + Exhibition	 Foundation Classrooms	 7pm – 10pm

7  Jake Kerr Faculty of Graduate Studies: Open Studios	 Hub C3235	 ongoing

Level 4	 room	 time
8  WWO: Weave With Others, a Community Weaving Project	 B4130	 5pm – 9pm

1  Print Media Demonstration + Take-away	 Level 4 Print Studio	 4pm – 6pm

9  Health Design Lab: Open House	 C4219	 4pm – 9pm

10  Interactive Drawing Classwork Display	 Level 4 East Atrium	 4pm – 9pm

9  Research Creation: I am Afraid: a Networked Virtual Reality Application	 Basically Good Media Lab C4213	 6pm – 9pm

9  Research Creation: SpaceTime Scanner	 Basically Good Media Lab C4213	 ongoing

9  Living Labs: Open House	 C4210	 ongoing

11  Painting Students: Open Studios	 D4390	 ongoing

2  Student Photography Exhibition	 Level 4 West Atrium	 ongoing

2  Print Media Teaching Archive Exhibition	 Level 4 West Atrium	 ongoing

12  Jake Kerr Faculty of Graduate Studies: Open Studios	 Grad Studios, D4130, D4360	 ongoing
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Saturday Schedule
Level 1	 room	   time	
2  Glazing Class Viewing | D'Arcy Margesson	 B1160	 10am – 1pm

4  Material Matters Research Centre: 3D Printing Open House + Demo	 D1349	 10am – 5:30pm

15  New Media + Sound Arts Contact Microphone Demonstration	 C1262	 12pm – 4pm

15  New Media + Sound Arts Diffuser Exhibition	 Diffuser	 12pm – 4pm

2  Ceramics Demonstrations: Wheel Throwing + Sculpture 	 B1160	 1pm – 5pm

1  Alumni Animated Shorts Presentation	 Reliance Theatre	 ongoing

11  Live Foley Demonstration	 D1320 + D1322	 ongoing

14  Expanded Cinema Demonstration	 D1390	 ongoing

7  Real-Time Motion Capture + Stereoscopic 3D Demo Reel	 IMS	 ongoing

5  Fibre Sculpture: Sewing Circle Classwork Installation	 D1359 windowed space	 ongoing

13  The Big Reveal Contest Entry	 Wilson Arts Plaza Exit	 ongoing

15  Alumni Art Market	 Level 1, East	 ongoing

Level 2	 room	 time	
7  Family Activity Area	 Cafeteria	 10am – 5pm

3  The Pacific Exhibition: Tours by Curator, Cate Rimmer	 Libby Leshgold Gallery	 12pm & 1pm

9  Aboriginal Gathering Place: Cedar Basket Making Demonstration	 Aboriginal Gathering Place	 12pm – 2pm

11  Unfinished Stories: an Interactive Print Installation	 Michael O'Brian Exhibition Commons	 12pm – 4pm

9  Aboriginal Gathering Place: Open House	 Aboriginal Gathering Place	 ongoing

5  Degree Programs and Continuing Studies: Information Pop-up 	 Student Commons	 ongoing

12  Nursing Space hosted by the Emily Carr Students' Union 	 ECSU Multi-purpose room	 ongoing

10  Exhibitions: Student Publications Archive, Artists' Books, Collection Highlights	 Ron Burnett Library + Commons	 ongoing

3  The Pacific Exhibition	 Libby Leshgold Gallery	 ongoing

11  88 Artists From 88 Years - Alumni Retrospective Exhibition	 Michael O'Brian Exhibition Commons	 ongoing

Level 3	 room	 time
6  Risograph Postcard Demonstration	 COMD Lab C3218	 1ongoing

Level 4	 room	 time
9  Health Design Lab Open House	 C4219	 10am – 5:30pm

3  4  Rain City Illustration Club + Inktober activity + Illustration Comic Jam	 Level 4 West Atrium 	 11am – 4pm

9  Research Creation: I am Afraid: a Networked Virtual Reality Application	 Basically Good Media Lab C4213	 1pm – 4pm

1  Print Media Demonstration + Take-away	 Level 4 Print Studio	 2pm – 4pm

8  WWO: Weave With Others, a Community Weaving Project	 B4130	 ongoing

9  Research Creation: SpaceTime Scanner	 Basically Good Media Lab C4213	 ongoing

10  Interactive Drawing Classwork Display	 Level 4 East Atrium	 ongoing

11  Painting Students: Open Studios	 D4390	 ongoing

2  Student Photography Exhibition	 B4110 Level 4 West Atrium	 ongoing

2  Print Media Teaching Archive Exhibition	 A4450 Level 4 West Atrium	 ongoing

9  Living Labs Open House	 C4210	 ongoing


